
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/06; Name= SWIFT
CREEK DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406010002
91500

06/01/2004
02:37:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDAGE/CRI
SS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 43 Lot#:11
Book:33 Pg:43

200406280003
52380

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52380

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:43

200406010002
91500

06/01/2004
02:37:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDAGE/CRI
SS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 43 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:43

200406010002
91500

06/01/2004
02:37:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDAGE/CRI
SS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 43 Lot#:10
Book:33 Pg:43

200406280003
52360

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52380

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52380

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52380

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:9 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52380

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:43


