Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/06; Name= SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406010002 91500	06/01/2004 02:37:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDAGE/CRI SS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	43		Lot#:11 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52380	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52380	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:43
200406010002 91500	06/01/2004 02:37:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDAGE/CRI SS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	43		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:43
200406010002 91500	06/01/2004 02:37:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDAGE/CRI SS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	43		Lot#:10 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52360	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52380	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52380	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52380	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:9 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52380	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:43